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Rundenwettkdmpfe 2025
KK-Liegend 30
- Kreisoberliga -

22.6.25
Tannheim 1 - Neustadt 1 862 : 835 S ®
Breitnau 1 - Schonwald 1 855 : 869 “ =
Rétenbach 1 - Furtwangen 1 846 : 851 g 5
Tennenbronn 1 - Tannheim 2 870 : 842 L 7
5’-'-;-—#,”- & o-',) 3 ‘)
Gesamt 1.WK 2. WK 3.WK 4.WK 5. WK 6. WK
SSV Tennenbronn 1 5200 859 867 864 872 868 870
SSV Schonwald 1 5190 865 868 864 864 860 869
SV Tannheim 1 5180 856 863 863 862 874 862
SV Breitnau 1 5139 859 856 851 862 856 855
SV Rotenbach 1 5107 856 843 855 848 859 846
SSV Furtwangen 1 5097 823 855 873 853 842 851
SG Neustadt 1 5069 827 852 848 853 854 835
SV Tannheim 2 5037 849 844 838 825 839 842

RWK-Leiter Jurgen Hall, 0771/12622, 0151/10520599, hall1100@gmx.de
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Daniela Wilferth

Rundenwettkdmpfe 2025

Tennenbronn

Matthias Fehrenbach Schoénwald

Simone Schwarzwaildel Tennenbronn

Siegfried Hug
Matthias Kleiser
Christopher Daniels
Gebhard Kienzler
Joachim Willmann
Michael Dold

Vroni Storz

Eric Mark

Witali Dell

Franz Hilser

Oliver Wehrle
Maximillian Wehrle
Philip Merz

Stefan Hog

Tim Daniels

Edgar Eschle
Richard Hofmeier
Kim Roth

Michael Schirschikow
Meinrad Hildebrand
Wilhelm Stehle
Thomas Hel}
Andreas Enzmann
Klaus Metzger
Frank Kopfler
Dominik Bischof
Peter Sackner
Anton Braun
Lukas Fischer
Jurgen Bartek
Nathalie Loser
Madeleine Ullrich
Franz Kleiser
Carsten Loser

Brit Bischof

RWK-Leiter Jurgen Hall, 0771/12622, 0151/10520599, hall1100@gmx.de

Tannheim 1
Breitnau
Tannheim 1
Schoénwald
Rétenbach
Tannheim 1
Schénwald
Furtwangen
Neustadt
Tennenbronn
Roétenbach
Breitnau
Tannheim 2
Breitnau
Tannheim 1
Schoénwald
Neustadt
Tannheim 2
Neustadt
Tannheim 2
Roétenbach
Tennenbronn
Tannheim 1
Tannheim 2
Roétenbach
Furtwangen
Neustadt
Roétenbach
Furtwangen
Tannheim 2
Furtwangen
Tennenbronn
Neustadt
Furtwangen
Furtwangen

KK-Liegend 30
- Kreisoberliga -

Gesamt

1744
1744
1739
1731
1730
1726
1724
1719
1718
1717
1716
1713
1713
1710
1705
1704
1704
1693
1689
1668
1668
1666
1666
1665
1655
1652
1640
1638
1411
1405
1385
1359
1264
1135
852
810
568
274

1.WK 2WK 3.WK 4.WK 5WK 6. WK

288
295
289
286
291
283
287
287
287
283
285
280
282
286
286
290
282
282
280
273
270
271
283
283
279
277
276
267
270
274
276
268
238
0
281
260
0
0

290
288
287
287
287
290
289
283
285
291
286
291
287
280
287
289
282
286
278
272
271
274
282
280
268
276
273
278
288
286
276
255
255
281
290
275

0
274

291
293
202
289
287
288
287
284
286
284
289
286
280
288
279
283
285
283
281
280
273
278
275
283
281
272
280
275
287
282
280

0

0
292

0
275
292

0

202
288
202
290
289
289
291
293
279
285
284
289
288
282
287
280
286
283
282
282
287
282
274
273
272
272
271
261
283
281

0
274
269
286
281

0

0

0

290
284
291
289
289
289
285
289
296
291
287
284
287
292
281
280
286
275
280
284
284
286
275
275
276
279
269
276

0
282
278
279
243

0

0

0
276

0

293
296
288
290
287
287
285
283
285
283
285
283
289
282
285
282
283
284
288
277
283
275
277
271
279
276
271
281
283
0
275
283
259
276
0

0
0
0



